

**3PHASE DEPOT's INACTIVE/SURPLUS MATERIALS AT CLW/CHITTATANJAN AS ON 09/01/2020**

Sr	PL No.	Description	Unit	Stock	Stock Value	LI-DT	WD
1	29250493	GASKET(SPECIAL TYPE)	Number	2724	1382332	19-Sep-18	7
2	29162040	TRANSFERES	Set	9	308880		7
3	29250160	RUBBER RIBBON-APPENDFIX	Metre	165	2574		7
4	29250171	CABLE BUSH-36/40/48.2	Number	14	466		7
5	29250183	SECTIONAL RUBBER	Metre	143	2974		7
6	29250250	BUSH D12/16X2	Number	71	738		7
7	29250407	BUSH 6/9.3 RUBBER BLOCK HZW	Number	30	156		7
8	29250419	GASKET	Number	28	2621		7
9	29250444	O RING FOR BUR 1/2	Number	648	11664		7
10	29250468	RUBBER GASKET FOR CAB HEATER	Number	74	5550		7
11	29611234	HOSE 'D' 80 ATOMFLEX	Metre	1	1277	16-Jun-17	7
12	29611428	SPIRAL HOSE DA 42 PA 6	Metre	210	22136	31-Mar-15	7
13	29611453	VITON HOSE	Metre	98.5	167479		7
14	29611910	INSULATING PLATE	Number	488	23088		7
15	29611970	CABLE CLIP 46-51 EPR	Number	105	2184		7
16	29720588	COMPOUND FILLING (PLUG)	Grams	928.74	34732		7
17	84981180	LOCKTITE 495 OR SIMILAR	Grams	17560	190105	24-Dec-15	7
18	29725161	Cable Transit System with EPDM rubber	Set	24	2657592	06-Jul-18	8
19	29210136	CLAMP AND PAD FOR WAG-9/WAP-7/WAP-5	Set	133	234785		10
20	29230214	STEEL PIPE FITTINGS CC8 WAP-5	Set	30	47617		10
21	29230330	S.S.PIPE FITTINGS CCB WAP-5	Set	19	132658	11-Jun-18	10
22	29230391	ADDL. S.S PIPE FITTINGS FOR SHELL PIPING FOR	Set	30	606547		10
23	29230457	ADDL. BRASS PIPE FITTINGS FOR SHELL PIPING	Set	15	570666		10
24	29610199	FEMALE CONNECTOR	Number	565	192103	23-Jun-17	10
25	29610590	SHRINKDOWN SLEEVE,YEL/G 6/3	Metre	150	5513		11
26	29610680	SHRINKDOWN SLEEVE 1 KYNAR	Metre	978	471230		11
27	29720527	EXP.INSULATED TUBE 70/91 PA	Metre	1037	641884		11
28	29171118	MODIFIED (DOUBLE)SAFETY SEALIN	Set	26	156702	24-Oct-18	12
29	29332000	SCREW HEX. HD. 1/2"UNCX1.1/4" LG FOR WAG-	Number	3606	29924	13-Sep-18	12
30	29335553	DRIVE SCREW FOR WAP-5 LOCO	Number	360	3370		12
31	29335711	SOCKET HD CAP SCREW FOR WAP-5	Set	5	1276	07-Sep-15	12
32	29335980	DRIVE SCREW FOR WAG-9 & WAP-7	Set	149	13845	05-Dec-18	12
33	29355242	SLOT WASHER FOR WAP-5	Number	800	10596		12
34	73985739	SCREW,CR-CS,M6X12	Number	5865	16538	13-Nov-13	12
35	73985790	THREADED ROD MSX68X0.8P	Number	408	4762		12
36	73986070	HEX HEAD SCREW MSX10 SST	Number	792	1829		12
37	29015121	SCREW PLUG,HEX.SOCKET G1/4AX9	Number	40	6240		12
38	29170886	SEALING FASTENERS	Set	13	9654	10-Feb-17	12
39	29300733	BOLT HEX HD. M12 X 50	Number	2436	18902		12
40	29305720	HEX BOLT 12X80X30-10.9(IRON)	Number	292	3360		12
41	29315426	M8 Piloted Hex. Weld Nut For WAP-5 Loco	Number	468	5695	14-Jan-14	12
42	29331122	SCREW CR-PH M 4X6	Number	2335	1946		12
43	29331663	CS-SCR M3X12 ST. BLACK	Number	2520	2752	02-May-16	12
44	29331675	CS-SCR M4X8 ST. BLACK	Number	13498	19025	02-May-16	12
45	29331687	CS-SCR M5X10 ST. BLACK	Number	7076	13984	02-May-16	12
46	29331742	SPH.SCREW M4X12 ST. BLACK	Number	3835	6945	02-May-16	12
47	29171349	Water Closet for WAG-9 Loco.	Number	2	4051688	29-Nov-17	14
48	29171350	Water closet for WAP-5	Set	5	9161250		14
49	29610345	SET OF UNION FOR WAG-9/WAP-7	Number	1034	424074		14
50	29741105	SET OF FABRICATED ITEMS WAP7	Set	21	568339	10-Oct-18	14
51	29050029	WHEEL SET GUIDE FOR WAP-5	Set	10	869304		14
52	29170680	CAB CORNER CASTING(L.H)	Number	242	349356		14
53	29170692	CAB CORNER CASTING(R.H)	Number	242	349216		14
54	29170485	ANGLE PLATE(STEEL) TYPE-4	Number	1080	965297	31-Aug-18	16

**3PHASE DEPOT's INACTIVE/SURPLUS MATERIALS AT CLW/CHITTATANJAN AS ON 09/01/2020**

Sr	PL No.	Description	Unit	Stock	Stock Value	LI-DT	WD
55	29170497	ANGLE PLATE(STEEL) TYPE-5	Number	689	633762	20-Jul-18	16
56	29370012	BUSH MEGI H.L.	Set	1317	1961831	30-Nov-18	16
57	29375058	BUSH MEGI HL FOR WAP-5	Number	305	66607	15-Sep-17	16
58	26120240	HEAD STOCK ASSLY	Number	1	499532	24-Mar-14	17
59	29070200	SAND BOX ADPT.TUBE 60.3X50X95	Number	224	4992		17
60	29101050	SPRING GUIDE OD 68XID 56X20MM	Number	8	1521		17
61	29175100	DOOR HINGE STN.STEEL FOR WAP5	Set	48	146571	29-May-15	17
62	29100318	LOCKING PLATE(TRACTION ROD)	Number	2180	9908		17
63	29101037	WELDING TUBE 113X119X1158 MM	Number	256	815772		17
64	29101049	SPRING GUIDE OD 145XID125X30MM	Number	1100	63945		17
65	29170254	ROTTARY SHUTTER	Number	2592	1326120	04-Nov-14	17
66	29170540	PANEL D PLATE	Number	10	229		17
67	29170801	M.FLAT BAR(U.F)FOR WAG9/WAP7	Set	263	986381	12-Feb-16	17
68	29170813	M.FLAT BAR FOR CAB FOR WAG9/WAP7	Set	452	765754	14-Jun-17	17
69	29175331	M.FLATBAR FOR SIDE WALL WAP-5	Set	20	72384	21-Mar-17	17
70	29230251	PIPE O/D 114.3MM X 100NB	Number	3478	574121	14-Jun-17	17
71	29230548	PROTECTION PIPE	Number	3	270		17
72	29230573	PROTECTION PIPE	Number	30	2483		17
73	29232636	TUBE O/D 118X90X375MM	Number	152	288818		17
74	29615173	HOTEL LOAD CABLE DUCK ASSLY.	Set	21	38220		17
75	29615320	LOOMING BAR FOR WAP-5 LOCO	Set	14	36400		17
76	29725045	F.R.P. CAB-FIBRE GLASS	Set	25	802328		17
77	29980242	DOOR CATCH ASSAY.	Number	2	423	21-Mar-17	17
78	29101086	SET OF DIN RAIL FOR WAP-7	Set	67	249391	23-Aug-18	21
79	29105055	GEAR BOX SIGHT GLASS SHIELD	Number	128	11199	19-Nov-18	21
80	29125066	MODIFIED COW CATCHER ASLY WAP5	Set	5	261846	12-Sep-17	21
81	29170229	CABLE TRAY COVER	Number	66	76595		21
82	29170588	STN.STEEL EXTRACTOR VENTILATOR	Number	1976	1977562	24-Mar-15	21
83	29611933	SLIDING BLOCK M8 WITH SPRING	Number	34	831	05-Jul-18	21
84	29611957	STOP INSERT FOR BUR-1/2	Number	692	65509	02-Jul-18	21
85	29101013	FLANGE	Number	11	107111	05-Sep-17	21
86	29105134	FLANGE FEMALE ASSLY	Number	57	54291		21
87	29170904	RETAINER BLOCK	Number	50	1465		21
88	29175021	STAINLESS STEEL TROUGH AC CAB	Number	38	1297154	31-Mar-16	21
89	29175124	CUP BOARD LOCKER ASSLY	Number	108	121799		21
90	29600522	CABLE CONDUIT25X45H	Metre	87	22152	07-Mar-17	21
91	29611209	C-SECTION	Number	14	2038		21
92	29611246	CAB HEATER BEND ASSLY.	Number	44	16474		21
93	29940424	T. M. BELLOW MOUNTING RUBBER	Set	90	3383573	12-Oct-17	21
94	29741129	STAINLESS STEEL PRESSED SECTION FOR WAP-7.	Set	177	3809925		22
95	29611027	CABLE GLAND PG-II MSVNI	Number	235	14483		23
96	29612032	JOINTING SLEEVE 6.3X0.8	Number	1070	180547	23-Nov-18	25
97	29612329	FASTON LUG 6.3X0.8 CV/SN	Number	18088	164969	29-Nov-18	25
98	29175070	SET OF RAIN GUTTER FOR WAP-5	Set	5	25740		25
99	29210057	PIPE SADDLE 16PP	Number	39	1583		25
100	29210069	PIPE SADDLE 20PP	Number	36	1720		25
101	29210537	CLIP FOR HOLDING ROOF BAR+H/W	Set	301	58577	06-Sep-16	25
102	29215006	PIPE SADDLE 32 PP	Number	100	9422		25
103	29230469	SUPPORT OIL PIPE,TYPE-5	Number	1	350		25
104	29235558	SOCKET FOR WAP-5	Set	12	10658		25
105	29611271	SEC.STZN PROF-STPVZINKT-BUR1/2	Metre	21.6	26957		25
106	29612184	SQUARE SUPPORT TYPE-1	Number	576	63919		25
107	29612238	DISTANCE PLATE TYPE-6	Number	144	8806		25
108	29612706	SET OF COMPL.SOCKET - BUR-1/2	Number	936	1693786		25
109	29612792	MARKER LIGHT(FRONT)	Number	71	99018	08-Aug-13	25
110	29612809	MARKER LIGHT(TAIL)	Number	71	99018	08-Aug-13	25
111	29650148	RESISTOR SUPPORT-I FOR SB-1/2	Number	6	234	31-Mar-16	25
112	29720631	PARTITION33/12X60TRW125X63X6PA	Number	288	6565		25